
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 4

Saint-Germain-Laval > Neulise

MERCREDI 05 JUIN 2024

Savoie Mont Blanc

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement Général

Temps

Distance totale : 530.600 km
Temps du premier : Moyenne :12h27'22" 42.598 km/h

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement de l'Etape

B P

Temps du premier : Moyenne :

Distance : 34.400 km
41'49" 49.358 km/h

1 41 EVENEPOEL Remco BELSOQ 00"
2 96 TARLING Joshua GBRIGD 17"
3 4 JORGENSON Matteo USATVL 01'08"
4 113 LAZKANO LOPEZ Oier ESPMOV 01'21"
5 11 AYUSO PESQUERA Juan ESPUAD 01'27"
6 91 RODRIGUEZ Carlos ESPIGD 01'41"
7 71 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ Santiago COLTBV 02'00"
8 77 WRIGHT Fred GBRTBV 02'39"
9 153 NERURKAR Lukas GBREFE 02'45"

10 155 RAFFERTY Darren IRLEFE 02'49"
11 47 van WILDER Ilan BELSOQ 02'55"
12 154 QUINN Sean USAEFE 03'01"
13 83 GREGOIRE Romain FRAGFC 03'02"
14 142 CURRIE Logan NZLLTD 03'03"
15 107 KNIGHT Oliver GBRCOF 03'05"
16 116 ROMO OLIVER Javier ESPMOV 03'20"
17 65 LEKNESSUND Andreas NORUXM 03'48"
18 124 LEIJNSE Enzo NEDDFP 04'13"
19 213 FANCELLU Alessandro ITAQ36 04'40"
20 211 DONOVAN Mark Jamie GBRQ36 05'03"
21 97 TURNER Ben GBRIGD 05'08"
22 12 ARRIETA LIZARRAGA Igor ESPUAD 05'26"
23 216 PARISINI Nicolo ITAQ36 05'46"
24 135 le BERRE Mathis FRAARK 05'49"
25 162 BRAET Vito BELIWA 06'00"
26 164 PAGE Hugo FRAIWA 06'03"
27 42 HUBY Antoine FRASOQ 06'09"
28 106 TOUMIRE Hugo FRACOF 06'15"
29 172 de PRETTO Davide ITAJAY ' '
30 197 UMBA LOPEZ Abner Santiago COLAST 06'19"
31 165 PAQUOT Tom BELIWA 06'23"
32 182 BAYER Tobias AUTADC 06'24"
33 176 QUICK Blake AUSJAY 06'50"
34 183 HOLLMANN Juri GERADC 06'51"
35 193 GAZZOLI Michele ITAAST 06'52"
36 64 HOLTER Adne NORUXM 06'56"
37 204 HOLLYMAN Mason GBRIPT 06'59"
38 186 PLOWRIGHT Jensen AUSADC 07'05"
39 126 MARKL Niklas GERDFP 07'19"
40 62 ANDERSEN Idar NORUXM 07'24"

1 41 EVENEPOEL Remco BELSOQ 00"12h27'22"
2 4 JORGENSON Matteo USATVL 01'04"12h28'26"
3 113 LAZKANO LOPEZ Oier ESPMOV 01'21"12h28'43"
4 11 AYUSO PESQUERA Juan ESPUAD 01'27"12h28'49"
5 91 RODRIGUEZ Carlos ESPIGD 01'41"12h29'03"
6 71 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ Santiago COLTBV 02'00"12h29'22"
7 153 NERURKAR Lukas GBREFE 02'41"12h30'03"
8 155 RAFFERTY Darren IRLEFE 02'49"12h30'11"
9 83 GREGOIRE Romain FRAGFC 02'53"12h30'15"

10 47 van WILDER Ilan BELSOQ 02'55"12h30'17"
11 116 ROMO OLIVER Javier ESPMOV 03'20"12h30'42"
12 65 LEKNESSUND Andreas NORUXM 04'01"12h31'23"
13 154 QUINN Sean USAEFE 04'34"12h31'56"
14 213 FANCELLU Alessandro ITAQ36 04'53"12h32'15"
15 197 UMBA LOPEZ Abner Santiago COLAST 06'32"12h33'54"
16 77 WRIGHT Fred GBRTBV 11'34"12h38'56"
17 135 le BERRE Mathis FRAARK 13'23"12h40'45"
18 183 HOLLMANN Juri GERADC 15'21"12h42'43"
19 172 de PRETTO Davide ITAJAY 15'51"12h43'13"
20 211 DONOVAN Mark Jamie GBRQ36 16'22"12h43'44"
21 107 KNIGHT Oliver GBRCOF 18'59"12h46'21"
22 12 ARRIETA LIZARRAGA Igor ESPUAD 19'04"12h46'26"
23 124 LEIJNSE Enzo NEDDFP 22'10"12h49'32"
24 142 CURRIE Logan NZLLTD 22'19"12h49'41"
25 96 TARLING Joshua GBRIGD 22'30"12h49'52"
26 182 BAYER Tobias AUTADC 22'43"12h50'05"
27 126 MARKL Niklas GERDFP 22'56"12h50'18"
28 42 HUBY Antoine FRASOQ 23'16"12h50'38"
29 204 HOLLYMAN Mason GBRIPT 23'48"12h51'10"
30 193 GAZZOLI Michele ITAAST 23'59"12h51'21"
31 106 TOUMIRE Hugo FRACOF 24'20"12h51'42"
32 165 PAQUOT Tom BELIWA 24'28"12h51'50"
33 64 HOLTER Adne NORUXM 24'40"12h52'02"
34 216 PARISINI Nicolo ITAQ36 24'47"12h52'09"
35 162 BRAET Vito BELIWA 25'01"12h52'23"
36 62 ANDERSEN Idar NORUXM 26'02"12h53'24"
37 97 TURNER Ben GBRIGD 27'21"12h54'43"
38 164 PAGE Hugo FRAIWA 27'59"12h55'21"
39 176 QUICK Blake AUSJAY 36'02"13h03'24"
40 186 PLOWRIGHT Jensen AUSADC 36'17"13h03'39"
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